daveh
Text Box
Thermocouple Product Guide
Thermocouple Platinum Resistance
Thermometer

Code
Newark
Order Code
B K 1.5 250 310SS PFA 7/0.2mm 1 metre Green -40°C to +1100°C 4248200 19J1153
B J 1.5 150 321SS PFA 7/0.2mm 1 metre Black -40°C to +1100°C 2771989 28AC5795
B J 3.0 250 321SS PFA 7/0.2mm 1 metre Black -40°C to +1100°C 2771992 28AC5798
B J 6.0 250 321SS PFA 7/0.2mm 1 metre Black -40°C to +1100°C 2771994 28AC5800
Image Type Probe Dia.
(mm)
Probe
Length(mm)
Sheath Cable Type Cable
Length
Cable Colour Temperature
Range
Farnell
Order
Code
Newark
Order
Code
C K 1.5 150 310SS PFA T/T 7/0.2mm 100mm Green/White -40°C to +1100°C 7078146 67C7309
C K 3.0 250 310SS PFA T/T 7/0.2mm 100mm Green/White -40°C to +1100°C 7078195 67C7317
C K 4.5 500 310SS PFA T/T 7/0.2mm 100mm Green/White -40°C to +1100°C 2420289 53X3357
C K 6.0 1000 310SS PFA T/T 7/0.2mm 100mm Green/White -40°C to +1100°C 2771983 28AC5811
Mineral Insulated Thermocouples
A B C Plug Termination Plain Pot with Tails Termination Threaded Pot with Tails Termination

Image Type Conductors Farnell
Order Code
Newark Order
Code
Farnell
Order Code
Newark Order
Code
Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
2 Metre 5 Metre 10 Metre
A K 1/0.315mm 2785043 37AC1023 2420294 53X3727 2420263 -
A K 7/0.2mm 2785044 37AC1024 2420295 53X3728 2420264 -
A K 1/0.2mm 2785045 37AC1025 - - 2785046 37AC1026
Image Type Conductors Farnell
Order
Code
Newark
Order Code
Farnell
Order
Code
Newark
Order Code
Farnell
Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
1 Metre 2 Metre 5 Metre 10 Metre
B T 1/0.315mm 2785048 37AC1028 2785049 37AC1029 2420297 53X3729 2420265 -
B T 7/0.2mm 2785050 37AC1030 2785051 37AC1031 2420298 - 2420266 -
PFA Exposed Junction Thermocouples
A
B
Type K PFA Exposed Junction with
Miniature Plug
Type T PFA Exposed Junction
with Miniature Plug

Code
Newark
Order Code
Farnell
Order
Code
Newark
Order Code
Farnell
Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
1 Metre 2 Metre 5 Metre 10 Metre
A K 1/0.2mm 4100748 15J1022 2785062 37AC1000 2785063 37AC1013 2785064 37AC1014
Image Type Conductors Farnell
Order
Code
Newark
Order Code
Farnell
Order
Code
Newark
Order Code
Farnell
Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
1 Metre 2 Metre 5 Metre 10 Metre
B J 1/0.2mm 2785061 37AC1001 2785065 37AC1015 2785066 37AC1016 2785067 -
Image Type Conductors Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
1 Metre 2 Metre 5 Metre
C T 1/0.2mm 4100750 15J1023 2785068 37AC1018 2785069 37AC1019
PTFE Exposed Junction Thermocouples
A B
Type K PTFE Exposed Junction with
Miniature Plug
Type J PTFE Exposed Junction
with Miniature Plug
C
Type T PTFE Exposed Junction
with Miniature Plug

Image Type Farnell Order Code Newark Order Code
A K 7081182 67C3626
Image Type Diameter Length Farnell Order
Code
Newark Order
Code
B K 4.0mm 110mm 2918836 72AC6992
A
B
Air Thermocouple Probe
Spring Loaded Thermocouple Probe with Copper Disc Tip
Stainless steel sheath with a moulded handle and 2 metres of
coiled extension cable terminated in a miniature thermocouple
plug.
• Type K IEC
• Surface temperature spring loaded thermocouple with
copper disc tip
• Maximum Temperature: +600°C
• Probe 4.7mmØ x 63mm long stem, Ø8 x 17mm tip with
Ø4.5mm copper disc
316 Stainless Steel Air Probe with a vented sheath for general
air temperature measurement. Comprising of a handle, 2 metre
coiled cable and a mini plug.
• Maximum Temperature 400°C
• Supplied with Handle, 2m Coiled Cable
Handheld Temperature Probes
General Purpose Thermocouple Probe
Image Type Colour
Code
Diameter Length Farnell
Order Code
Newark
Order Code
A K IEC 3.3mm 300mm 2918839 72AC6995
B K ANSI 3.3mm 300mm 2918841 72AC6997
Image Type Colour
Code
Diameter Length Farnell
Order Code
Newark
Order Code
C K IEC 1.5mm 100mm 2918842 72AC6998
C K IEC 3.0mm 300mm 2918833 72AC6989
D K ANSI 1.5mm 100mm 2918835 72AC6991
D K ANSI 3.0mm 300mm 2918834 72AC6990
A
C
Penetration Thermocouple Probe
316 Stainless Steel Penetration Probe with a pointed tip for liquid and
semi-solid temperature measurement. Comprising of a handle, 2 metre
coiled cable and a mini plug.
• IEC, ANSI Calibration
• Probe Length 300mm
• Diameter 3.3mm
• Maximum Temperature 400°C
Mineral Insulated Immersion Probe with a rounded tip suitable for semi solid
and liquid temperature measurement. Comprising of a handle, 2 metre coiled
cable and Type mini plug. A semi flexible construction allows the probe to be
bent or shaped for hard to reach applications. They are suitable for use in
corrosive material tests and high temperature molten metal measurements.
• IEC, ANSI Calibration
• Probe Length 100mm, 300mm
• Diameter 1.5mm, 3.0mm
• Maximum Temperature 850°C
Handheld Temperature Probes
D
B